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Subject:PT in Musculoskeletal sciences Year :2022 

For the Month of:May (Regular batch) 

Time Hrs 
Lecture Staff 

Topic 
Date Day no 

54 Dr.Sanket 3-4

4/5/2022 Wednesday Upper limb fracture

55 Dr.Sanket 3-4

6/5/2022 
Upper limb fracture

Friday 
Dr.Sanket 9-10

56 
7/5/2022 Saturday

Upper limb fracture

57 Dr.Sanket 9-10 

9/5/2022 Monday Upper limb fracture (p) 

Dr.Sanket 2-358 Upper limb fracture (pP) 
10/5/2022 Tuesday

59 Dr.Sanket 3-4

11/5/2022We Wednesday Quadriceps contusion 

60 Dr.Sanket 3-4
ACL13/5/2022Fric 

61 Dr.Sanket 9-10

14/5/202 SaturdayY PCL, LCL 

62 Dr.sanket 9-10 
Monday MCL, Meniscus

16/5/2022 

63 Dr.sanket 2-3 

Tuesday Lowe limb soft tissue injury practical 
17/5/2022 

64 Dr.Payal 3-4 1 
ndrome

18/5/2022 Wednesday Impingement 

65 Dr.Payal 9-10 
20/5/2022 Friday Upper cross syndrome

66 Dr.Payal 9-10 
21/5/2022 Saturday Piriformis and IT band syndrome 

67 Dr.Payal 2-3
23/5/2022 Monday PFPS and tendinopathy 

68 Dr.Payal 2-3 
24/5/2022 Tuesday Shin splints and Achilles

tendinopathy

69 Dr.Payal 3-4 
25/5/2022 Wednesday Lower cross syndrome

THR 70 Dr.Wani 3-4 1 
27/5/2022 Friday 

Saturday TKR 71 Dr.Wani 9-10 
28/5/2022
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Subject PT in Musculoskeletal sciences Year :2022For the Month of:March(Regular batch)

Hrs 
Date 

Time Day 
StaffTopic Lecture 

no 

1/3/2022 Tuesday
2-3 1 PNI 

Dr.Kapil42 2/3/2022 Wednesday PNI 
r.k Kapil 3-4 

43 
4/3/2022 Friday PNI 

3-4 44 Dr.Kapil
5/3/2022 Saturday PNI 

45 Dr.Kapil 9-10 1 

7/3/2022 Monday PNI 
46 Dr.Kapil 9-10

8/3/2022 Tuesday PNI 
47 Dr.Kapil 2-3 

9/3/2022 Wednesday PNI
Dr.Kapil48 3-4

11/3/2022 Friday PNI

Dr.Kapil49 3-4

12/3/2022 Saturday Upper limb fracture
50 Dr.Kapil 9-10 

14/3/202 Monday Upper limb fracture
51 Dr.Kapil 9-1015/3/2022 Tuesday Upper limb fracture 

Dr.Kapil 2-3
52 

1 16/3/2022 Wednesday Upper limb fracture 
53 

Dr.Sanket 3-419/3/2022 Saturday Upper limb fracture (P)
54 

Dr.Sanket |9-1021/3/2022 Monday Upper limb fracture (P)
55 

Dr.Sanket 9-10 1 22/3/2022 Tuesday Upper limb fracture (P)
56 

Dr.Sanket 2-3 23/3/2022 Wednesday Upper limb soft tissueinjuries|P) 57 

Dr.Sanket 3-4 25/3/2022 Friday Upper limb soft tissue injuries(P) |58 
Dr.Sanket 3-4 26/3/2022 Saturday Upper limb soft tissue injuries\ P)59 

Dr.Sanket |9-10



28/3/2022 Monday

Dr.Sanket/9-10 9-101 

Upper limb soft tissue injuries 60 

29/3/2022Tuesday 
Dr.sanket/2-3 

Upper limb soft tissue injuries 61 

Total Lecture=20(Drsanket =12Dr.kapil=-08) 

Subject In charge
Principal 
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MAINATMAGANT ISSTN 
EAT SNET TaAAM oskeletal sciences Year :2022

duary (Regular batch) 
Total Date Day Topic Staff Time Hrs 

1/2/2022 Tuesday Practical soft tissue injury UL Dr.Sanket 2-3

2/2/2022 Wednesday Practical soft tissue injury UL Dr.Sanket 3-4 

4/2/2022 Friday Congenital and acquired disorders Dr.Kapil 3-4

5/2/2022 Saturday Introductions of scales as outcomne Dr.Wani 9-10

measures

7/2/2022 Monday Evidenced based practice in MSK Dr.Wani 9-10 1 

8/2/2022 Tuesday Infectious diseases Dr.Kapil

9/2/2022 Wednesday Infectious diseases Dr.Kapil 1 3-4 

11/2/2022 Friday Msk complications in CP Dr.Payal 3-4 

12/2/2022 Saturday Msk complications in Poliomyelitis Dr.Payal 9-10 

14/2/202 Monday Metabolic and Hormonal disorders Dr.Payal 9-10 

15/2/2022 Tuesday Metabolic and Hormonal disorders Dr.Payal 2-3 

16/2/2022 Wednesday Bicipital Tendinitis Dr.Sanket | 3-4 

18/2/2022 Friday Thoracic outlet syndrome Dr.Sanket 3-4 

19/2/2022 Saturday Dequvarians disease Dr.Sanket 9-10 1 

21/2/2022 Monday Triggerfinger Dr.Sanket9-10
22/2/2022 TuesdayCarpa tunnel syndrome Dr.Sanket2-3 

23/2/2022Wednesday Flexor tendon injuries Dr.Sanket -4 

25/2/2022Friday Extensor tendon injuries Dr.Sanket | 3-4 

26/2/2022 Saturday Fracture UL Dr.Sanket 9-10 

28/2/2022 Monday Fracture UUL Dr.Sanket 9-10 1 

Lecture=20 (Drsanket=11,Dr.Payal =04,Dr.Wani =02Dr.kapil=03) 

V 
Principal 

Princinal 

Subject In chârge 

MGM Institt> f hysiotherapPY 

Aurangabad :asab: 



DC/MGMIOP/ML 
P/1QAC/005 

Doc No. 

In puurmil or 
MGM's INSTITUTE OF PHYSIOTHERAPY AURANGABAD Issue No. 

Rev. No. 
AT A AND MISSTON 

Monthly lesson plan Date 01/01/2019 

Page Page 1 of 1 

Subject: PT in Musculoskeletal sciences Year :2021

For the Month of: January (Regular batch)

TDate Day Topic Staff Time T/PHrs

1/1/2022 Saturday Biomechanical /Physiological basis of 

physiotherapy interventions skills 
Dr.Payal 9-10 1 

3/1/2022 Monday Biomechanical /Physiological basis of 

physiotherapy interventions skills 
Dr.Payal 9-10 1 

4/1/2022 Tuesday Biomechanical /Physiological basis of 
physiotherapy interventions skills

Dr.Payal 2-3 

5/1/2022 Wednesday Biomechanical /Physiological basis of 

physiotherapy interventions skills
Dr.Payal 3-4 1 

Biomechanical /Physiological basis of 
physiotherapy interventions skills

7/1/2022 Friday Dr.Payal 3-4 1 P 

8/1/2022 Saturday Biomechanical/Physiological basis of 
physiotherapy interventions skills

Dr.Payal 9-10 P 

10/1/2022 Monday Biomechanical /Physiological basis of Dr.Payal 9-10 P 

physiotherapy interventions skills

11/1/2022 Tuesday Biomechanical /Physiological basis of Dr.Payal 2-3 
physiotherapy interventions skills

Wednesday Biomechanical /Physiological basis of 
physiotherapy interventions skills

12/1/2022 Dr.Payal 3-4 1 P 

14/1/2022 Friday Complex regional pain syndrome Dr.Sanket 3-4 

15/1/2022 Saturday Compartmental syndrome Dr.Sanket 9-10

17/1/2022 Monday V.I.C. Dr.Sanket 9-10

18/1/2022 Tuesday Supraspinatus tendinitis /Rotator cuff Dr.Sanket 2-3 1 T 
tendinitis 

19/1/2022 Wednesday Sub acromial bursitis Dr.Sanket 3-4 

21/1/2022 Friday Slap lesion Dr.Sanket 3-4 
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For the Month of: September Subject: PT in Musculoskeletal sciences Year :2021

taff Time HrsDate Day Topie

Dr.Wani 34 1 L/8/2021 Wednesday Orthosis

Dr.Wani 34 3/8/2021 Friday Orthosis

Dr.Wani 9-10 4/8/2021 Saturday Orthosis

Dr.Wani 9-10 6/8/2021 Monday Orthosis

Dr.Goutamí 2-3 7/8/2021 uesday Tumours of bone tissue

8/8/2021 Wednesday Vascular disorders Dr.Sanket 34 

10/8/2021Friday Vascular disorders DrSaniket 34 

11/8/2021 saturday Vascular disorders Dr.Sanket 9-10 

13/8/2021 Manday Degenerative arthritis Dr.Goutami 9-10 

14/8/2021 Tuesday Degenerative arthritis Dr.Soutami 23 

15/8/2021 Wednesday Degenerative arthritis Dr.9outami 34 

17/8/2021 Friday Degeneraive artiICIS Dr.Goutami 34 

18/8/2021 Saturday Degenerative arthritis Dr.9outarmi 910 

20/8/2021 Monday Degenerative arthritis Dr Soutami 910 

21/8/2021 Dr.Ssoutam Tuesday Degeneradive artiritis 23 

22/8/2021Wednesday Degenerative arthritis Dr Sutami34
24/8/2021 Friday Degenerative arttritis r.soutami 24 

25/8/2021 Saturday Degenerative arthritis Dr.Soutami 910 

27/8/2021 Manday Degenerative arthritis r.soutami 9-10 

28/9/2021 Tuesday Degenerative arthritis Ir Sourami 23 

29/9/2021 Wednesday Degenerative arthritis r.spurtami34 

Total Lecture=21(dr. Wani =4,dr.Sanker 3,dr.Goutani-4 

Subject In charge 

Pritipa 
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Subject: PT in Musculoskeletal sciences Year :2021

For the Month of: August 

Date Day Topie Staff Time Hrs 

6/8/2021 Friday Traumatic amputation Dr.Kapil 3-4 1 

7/8/2021 Saturday Traumatic amputation Dr.Kapil 9-10 

9/8/2021 Monday Traumatic amputation Dr.Kapil 9-10 

10/8/2021 Tuesday Traumatic amputation Dr.Kapil 2-3 

11/8/2021 Wednesday Traumatic amputation Dr.Kapil 3-4 

13/8/2021|Friday Traumatic amputation Dr.Kapil 3-4 1 

14/8/2021 Saturday Traumatic amputation Dr.Kapil 9-10 1 

16/8/2021 | Monday Degenerative arthritis Dr.Goutami 9-10 

17/8/2021 Tuesday MSK Complication in CP Dr.Payal 2-3 

18/8/2021 Wednesday MSK Complication in CP Dr.Payal 3-4

20/8/2021 Friday Dequvarians syndrome Dr.Sanket 3-4

21/8/2021 Saturday Scapular dyskinesia Dr.Sanket 9-10 

23/8/2021 Monday Thoracic outlet syndrome Dr.Sanket 9-10 

24/8/2021Tuesday Overuse injury Dr.Payal 2-3 1 

Wednesday Overuse injury Dr.Payal 3-425/8/2021 

27/8/2021 Friday Vascular disorders Dr.Sanket 3-4 

28/8/2021 Saturday Vascular disorders Dr.Sanket 9-10 1 

30/8/2021 Monday Vascular disorders Dr.sanket 9-10 

31/8/2021 Tuesday Orthosis Dr.Wani 2-3

Total Lecture=,dr.Wani =1,dr.Payal =4,dr.Sanket =6,dr.kapil=7,dr.Goutami-1. 

Subject In charge Principal 
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